
Pricelist
Manufacturer: EUROTECH

weightdescription pricearticle

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for CompactPCI Add-on-Boards

314.44 EUR 0.5CompactPCI Add-on-Board 3U-CPCI SVGA
control ler

EUR-INT-7340-00 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for CompactPCI Boxes and Backplanes

1114.62 EUR 3.0CompactPCI Boxes and Backplanes 3U Rack 42TE
w 6 slots backplane and 3U PSU

EUR-BOX-2300-60 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for CompactPCI CPU Boards

1538.99 EUR 1.0CompactPCI CPU Board 3U CPCI w 64MB DRAM
w/o processor

EUR-CPU-7310-20 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for CompactPCI Data Acquisition Boards

920.33 EUR 0.8CompactPCI Data Acquisition Board 3U-CPCI
Combo 16 A/D 12bit 200KHz, 2 D/A 12bit

EUR-DAQ-7370-00 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 Accessories

158.5 EUR 0.5PC/104 Accessories IDEA_BB/2: Backplane adapter
w 4 AT slots and 1 PC/104

EUR-ETH-1193MS0/0 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 Add-on-Module

199.4 EUR 0.5PC/104 Add-on-Module IO/SV, SVGA controller 1MB
Video DRAM

EUR-ETH-2297MS0/1 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 Boxes

81.81 EUR 1.0PC/104 AF_Box stackable aluminium frame
152x130x10mm

EUR-AF-TP kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104  Communications Boards

132.94 EUR 0.3PC/104 Communications Module NET2/ET2 Ethernet
16bit(AT) NE2000 compatible

EUR-ETH-2096MS2/1 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 CPU Module

664.68 EUR 0.5PC/104 CPU Module 486DX2-100MHz w SVGA
32MB DRAM

EUR-CPU-1410-01 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 Data Acquisition

332.34 EUR 0.3PC/104 Data Acquisition I_DAC/250, 8bit, 5V onlyEUR-DTH-0195RT1/0 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 Power supply

81.81 EUR 1.0PC/104 Power supply AC/DC 220V/05V 25WEUR-DTH-0197DX0/0 kg

Eurotech Industrial PC-HW for PC/104 SSD-Memories

165.66 EUR 0.3PC/104 Memories Disk-On-Chip 24MB-32pin DILEUR-DTH-DOC24 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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Industrial PCs (complete)

81.81 EUR 1.0PC/104 AF_Box stackable aluminium frame
152x130x10mm

EUR-AF-TP kg

1114.62 EUR 3.0CompactPCI Boxes and Backplanes 3U Rack 42TE
w 6 slots backplane and 3U PSU

EUR-BOX-2300-60 kg

664.68 EUR 0.5PC/104 CPU Module 486DX2-100MHz w SVGA
32MB DRAM

EUR-CPU-1410-01 kg

1538.99 EUR 1.0CompactPCI CPU Board 3U CPCI w 64MB DRAM
w/o processor

EUR-CPU-7310-20 kg

920.33 EUR 0.8CompactPCI Data Acquisition Board 3U-CPCI
Combo 16 A/D 12bit 200KHz, 2 D/A 12bit

EUR-DAQ-7370-00 kg

332.34 EUR 0.3PC/104 Data Acquisition I_DAC/250, 8bit, 5V onlyEUR-DTH-0195RT1/0 kg

81.81 EUR 1.0PC/104 Power supply AC/DC 220V/05V 25WEUR-DTH-0197DX0/0 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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165.66 EUR 0.3PC/104 Memories Disk-On-Chip 24MB-32pin DILEUR-DTH-DOC24 kg

158.5 EUR 0.5PC/104 Accessories IDEA_BB/2: Backplane adapter
w 4 AT slots and 1 PC/104

EUR-ETH-1193MS0/0 kg

132.94 EUR 0.3PC/104 Communications Module NET2/ET2 Ethernet
16bit(AT) NE2000 compatible

EUR-ETH-2096MS2/1 kg

199.4 EUR 0.5PC/104 Add-on-Module IO/SV, SVGA controller 1MB
Video DRAM

EUR-ETH-2297MS0/1 kg

314.44 EUR 0.5CompactPCI Add-on-Board 3U-CPCI SVGA
control ler

EUR-INT-7340-00 kg

Prices are valid for SWD direct sales only. In countries with own SWD sales please ask local reseller.
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